
	

KENTUCKY DERBY WEEK FACILITY MAP

S4

S7

S9

S10

S8

S11

S13

S12

S14

S16

S17

S15

S5S6 S3 S2

S1

S18

Central Avenue

Burton Avenue

S 3
rd

 Street

S 5
th

 Stre
e

t

S 4
th

 Stre
e

t

S 3
rd

 Stre
e

t

S 6
th

 Stre
e

t

R
o

d
m

an
 Stre

e
t

S 9
th

 Stre
e

t

Ta
yl

or B
oule

va
rd

Bo
ha

nn
on

 A
ve

nu
e

Racine Avenue

Hom
eview Avenue

Thornberry Avenue

Queen Avenue

Longfield Avenue

Dresden Avenue

W
izard

 A
ven

u
e

C
li�

 A
ven

u
e

B
ellevu

e A
ven

u
e

So
u

th
ern

 P
arkw

ay

S 3
rd

 Street

O
akd

ale A
ve

S 5
th

 Street

Ke
nt

uc
ky

 D
er

by
 D

riv
e

Winn Avenue

NORTH

48

47

46

45

44

43

41

42

40

38

36

34

32

39

37

35

33

31

19

18

20

26

27

28

29

30

25

24

23

22

21

Test 
Barn

14
10A

9A

6A

5A

4A

3

1

7

8

11

12

16

17
Outrider

Barn

10

9

6

5

4

2

Dorm

Rec 
Hall

Equine 
Medical 
Center

Quarantine 
Barns

	 STABLE OFFICE
	 STARTING GATE SUITES
	 4th Floor
		  Starting Gate Suites (4101-4111) 	
		  4th Floor Dining 
	 5th Floor
	 	 Starting Gate Suites (5101-5111) 	
		  5th Floor Dining 
	 6th Floor
		  Starting Gate Suites (6101-6112) 	
		  6th Floor Dining 
	 7th Floor
		  Rooftop Garden 

	 TRACK KITCHEN
	 TRACK PHOTOGRAPHER
	 WOODFORD RESERVE WINNER’S CIRCLE

 	 AFFIRMED LOUNGE
	 ANGRY ORCHARD ROSÉ CLUB
	 ARISTIDES LOUNGE
	 CITATION LOUNGE
	 HORSEMEN’S SERVICE CENTER
	 MOTT LOUNGE 
	 STABLE SUITES	
	 STEPHEN FOSTER LOUNGE
	 SUNNY’S HALO IN THE 
	 GRANDSTAND TERRACE
	 TURF SUITES (1/16TH POLE)  v 
	 TURF SUITES (FINISH LINE)  v
	 VINEYARD VINES CLUB (SECTIONS 100–110)
	 WHIRLAWAY LOUNGE

	 6th Floor
		  The Mansion
		  Matt Winn's Steakhouse n	
	 GENERAL OFFICES	
	 GRANDSTAND
		  Grandstand Pavilion
		  Grandstand Terrace
		  Wicker Garden
	 JOCKEY CLUB SUITES
	 4th Floor
		  Jockey Club Suites (401-422) t
		  Grand Foyer t
		  Oaks Room t
		  Derby Room t
	 5th Floor 
		  Jockey Club Suites (501-520) t
		  First Aid
		  Triple Crown Room t
	 6th Floor 
		  Jockey Club Suites (601-619) t
	 KENTUCKY DERBY MUSEUM, GIFT SHOP & 		
		  DERBY CAFE
	 KENTUCKY DERBY WINNER’S CIRCLE
	 KHRC LICENSING OFFICE
	 MEDIA COMPOUND
	 PADDOCK
	 THE PARLAY & MEDIA CENTER
	 RACING OFFICE
	 RED CARPET
	 SERVICE ACCESS
	 SKYE TERRACE
		  Churchill Downs Lounge 
		  Skye Terrace 4m
		  Skye Terrace 5 l
		  Skye Terrace 6 l
	  

	 FACILITY LEGEND
	 FIRST AID
	 GUEST SERVICES 
	 ELEVATORS / WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
	 ESCALATOR
	 NURSING ROOM
	 STAIRS
	 GENERAL ADMISSION TICKET SALES & 
	 TICKET RESOLUTION
	 SECURITY / LOST & FOUND
 

	 USE CLUBHOUSE ELEVATORS
	 USE INFIELD TUNNEL
	 USE JOCKEY CLUB ELEVATORS
	 USE SHUTTLE TO TURF SUITES
	 USE SKYE TERRACE ELEVATORS
	 USE SKYE TERRACE ESCALATOR
	 USE TURF CLUB ELEVATOR
	 USE VIP ELEVATORS
	 USE STARTING GATE SUITES ELEVATOR

	 ADMISSION GATE
	 BACKSIDE LEARNING CENTER
	 CLUBHOUSE
	 1st Floor
		  Churchill Downs Store
		  Courtyard (118 & 119)
		  Guest Services / Program Sales
		  Security / Lost & Found
		  US Bank
		  Winner’s Circle Suites
	 2nd Floor
		  Aristides Lounge
		  Champions Bar & Balcony
		  The Courtyard (218 & 219)
		  Gold Room
		  Guest Services / Program Sales
		  The Loft at Aristides Lounge Entrance
		  Nursing Room
		  Paddock Balcony
		  Plaza Balcony
	 3rd Floor
		  Director’s Room p
		  Turf Club p
		  Turf Club Balcony p
		  Turf Club Boxes n				  
		  Turf Club Roses Lounge n
		  Turf Club Roses Terrace
		  Turf Terrace p
	 4th Floor
		  Millionaires Row 4 n
		  Stakes Room r
		  Stakes Room Balcony r
	 5th Floor
		  Finish Line Suites r
		  Finish Line Suites Balcony r
		  Trophy Room n
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NOTE: COLORS DO NOT
REPRESENT ACCESS.

© 2020 CHURCHILL DOWNS RACETRACK,

LOUISVILLE, KY 40208

Maps, locations and amenities are subject to change.
Please visit ChurchillDowns.com for the most current maps.
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